

ITEM NO.110(MM)

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 356 OF 2006

M/S ENBEE PLANTATION LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file  
addl. affidavit and additional documents and office report )

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 357 of 2006

(With appln. for substituted service )

Date: 09/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

Mentioned by:

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri ,Adv

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after Christmas holidays.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER